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A type

A-1 type

B type

C type

D type

UNIT
|
v —
I V —_—
| v =
T‘ v =
BTYPE H|22M
ZIZEL LIFE GRAPHY
1474 . HEHH A ot =

59.83n3(18.101)

113.56n3(34.35%)
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o|O|X]| N I -n
Pt el U
sl g
DJ30T9500CE (450*1,135) RCL284JBL/BR
MODEL OlOJQIAl UV Z+ad £t KUADRA DW58VT445%6555 ulE of

X2 dM 4=, 99.9% HMl= UVCA#

Ofl o1 =i A (28)

MIEF7| 21kg +H=7| 16kg (LG)

274 L/ 4%

KHA HIIE
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ojO| x|
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d
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248L. /| '4S

QT 47 S (H4])

DF10A9500CG
54 /32|AE O
WIF| LY
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W16VTN
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(LG). WIFI LH &
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MODEL

PXX675DC5K
(W606*H527*D51)

714 : RNW0400C2S
A, LIHE : RNW0200C2S

B TYPE
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0z
I}0
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v —

v —

v —

D TYPE MZ&2M

ZIZEL LIFE GRAPHY
844 Mg Ao

56.16
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sl g
DJ30T9500CE (450*1,135) RCL284JBL/BR
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X2 dM 4=, 99.9% HMl= UVCA#
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ojO| x|

Ofl o1 =i A (28)

MIEF7| 21kg +H=7| 16kg (LG)

274 L ) A&

KHA HIIE

F-A241YM/JM
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AKX : 46,940
ZAKl : 438,985

AN - 71,027
SAKle 1 698,840

260,446
392,568
135,240
178,243
126,305
138,400
103,345
111,005
73,904
72,939

116,684
93,631

113,819

247,276
121,582
257,494
225,668
242,686
373,478
106,159
115,329
438,985
698,840
341,201

141,770
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S EOCHDO

M2 A =l =48 MicHE 7t CEE MET ZETH APT 3= 3Z EEL A HYH ME A M
ML McH 2R Zat, 2Q0M|CH~4QIM|CH HlE 59.4%
FHd 4=(2RO0M) 2l 57t
EX : Mg LATI0JE (2211 12 I|F)
35 350 75,892
+935 '
HEM co0 sae 63,091
52,769
=t 48,256
oot 33,403
32,357
HEX=E
20IMICH w3QIMIEH m 4QIN|CH m20CH m30CH =40CH m50CH m6OCH

2QUMIcH  3QMIEH  4Q1M|cH 20cCH 30cCH 40CH 50cCH 60CH FA| Q1

MicH= 170,244 | 35,350 | 33,403 | 32,357 | 101,110 | 59.4% Qs 52,769 | 60,586 | 75,892 | 63,091 | 48,256 | 416,167
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1}
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82.26% 83.18% 81.17%

18.77T%

26.08%

>
bt
Ofn
e
HH
ofn
i}l
o
O
0x
o
40
2
ofn
0Q
p]
ofn



ZIZEL

LIFEGRAPHY VALUE

S EOCHDO

=
I3
N
Jot
To
1>
O

>
1%
W]~}
1%
0
OH
|ok

MICHE 7t CREMNER ZEFH APT -3 3F EXL

MZEOMIE 2|22 U L3 T : UF 104 0|4 EIX| 84 4% 535} A3}

AOX
+235
=
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M| CH 971 29 130 2,790 2,471 6,391 10~14'H0]|38}
~19L40]|o
H|2 15.2% 0.5% 2.0% 43.7% | 38.7% 43.7% 1519301t

m 204 X0t

7158 2k 9% (20 o5} 7| E)
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A

11.4%

M| CH 6,391 9,764 10,791 26,037 9,534 7,678 24,370 94,565
Hl= 6.8% 10.3% 11.4% 27.5% 10.1% 8.1% 25.8% | 100.0%
I =L 32 22k
20 o5t 28 & 49
10.3%
6.8%
209 o|ot 20~244

25~294
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SE MET ZTEFEY APT=3EZZEEE A% HH AE 3|4 Y
= 28 208 0|55 = 6.8%E 75
gdE s
27.5%
25.8%
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